
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Terehova Yuliya V.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Information Technologies in Economics  B16-702  V-106
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Information Technologies in Economics  B17-701  V-106
Tue, 22 May 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Software Engineering  B15-V01, B16-V72  K-822
Tue, 22 May 20:00 — 22:00 ATT High-level Programming Languages  B15-V01  K-822
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Information Systems in Economics  S16-713  K-822
Thu, 24 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST High-Level Programming Languages  B16-V01  K-815
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Information Systems in Economics  S16-703  V-117
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Information Systems in Economics  S16-763  K-822
Wed, 06 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM High-level Programming Languages  B15-V01  K-822
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Systems in Economics  S16-713  K-822
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM Information Systems in Economics  S16-703, S16-763  K-822
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Technologies in Economics  B17-701  V-114
Tue, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Software Engineering  B15-V01, B16-V72  K-822
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Technologies in Economics  B16-702  V-114


